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Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

Standings
TEAM

Da Birds

The Chupacabras
Latino Heat

Muhls of Muhlenberg
Air Assault

Duke Street Kings
Dead Money
Seadogs

Bashers

Bye Week

The Winner's Circle
South Park Cows

Total Points

Da Birds

The Chupacabras
Duke Street Kings
Air Assault

Dead Money
Bashers

Latino Heat
Seadogs

Muhls of Muhlenberg
The Winner's Circle
Bye Week

South Park Cows

15
11
10
10
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2102.60
2061.50
1890.20
1777.10
1740.40
1722.40
1720.60
1661.10
1648.50
1642.50
1633.90
1545.70

PCT
0.882
0.647
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.353
0.294
0.294
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PF
2102.60
2061.50
1720.60
1648.50
1777.10
1890.20
1740.40
1661.10
1722.40
1633.90
1642.50
1545.70

PA
1594.60
1810.30
1756.00
1567.80
1716.10
1792.10
1778.70
1786.50
1794.50
1785.60
1945.10
1819.20

STREAK
Won 2
Won 6
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 3
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
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