## Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 16-Mar-2009 05:51 AM Eastern

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Da Birds	15	2	0	0.882	2102.60	1594.60	Won 2
The Chupacabras	11	6	0	0.647	2061.50	1810.30	Won 6
Latino Heat	10	7	0	0.588	1720.60	1756.00	Lost 1
Muhls of Muhlenberg	10	7	0	0.588	1648.50	1567.80	Won 3
Air Assault	9	8	0	0.529	1777.10	1716.10	Won 2
Duke Street Kings	8	9	0	0.471	1890.20	1792.10	Lost 3
Dead Money	8	9	0	0.471	1740.40	1778.70	Won 3
Seadogs	8	9	0	0.471	1661.10	1786.50	Lost 3
Bashers	7	10	0	0.412	1722.40	1794.50	Lost 4
Bye Week	6	11	0	0.353	1633.90	1785.60	Won 1
The Winner's Circle	5	12	0	0.294	1642.50	1945.10	Lost 2
South Park Cows	5	12	0	0.294	1545.70	1819.20	Lost 2

## **Total Points**

Da Birds	2102.60
The Chupacabras	2061.50
Duke Street Kings	1890.20
Air Assault	1777.10
Dead Money	1740.40
Bashers	1722.40
Latino Heat	1720.60
Seadogs	1661.10
Muhls of Muhlenberg	1648.50
The Winner's Circle	1642.50
Bye Week	1633.90
South Park Cows	1545.70